Behavioral Science

New and Classic Titles from

Yale UNIVERSITY PRESS




JOLANDE JACOBI
The Psychology of C. G. Jung
978-0-300-01674-1
$22.00

C. G. Jung
Psycholog”
& Religion

| I |

CARL GUSTAV JUNG

L) psychology and Religion

978-0-300-00137-2
$17.50

v

=

nlll't\l’l] 1 naoy
Becoming
Basic Considerations

fora Psychology
of Personality

Gordon W. Allport

GORDON W. ALLPORT
Becoming
978-0-300-00002-3
$23.00

»" :A
n UncorVention
. 5

5‘ Sandra Lipsitz
' Bem
e tid

SANDRA LIPSITZ BEM

An Unconventional Family
978-0-300-09092-5
$24.00

Backlist Classics

JOHN A. DALY

CHAMPIONING
ADEAS AND.
INFLUENCING
OTHERS

THE AUTHORITATIVE
GUIDE TO SELUNG.
CONCEPTS, COMPELLING
ACTION, AND GETTING
RESULTS

JOHN A. DALY

L Advocacy
978-0-300-18813-4
$25.00

JONATHAN GLOVER
L] Humanity
978-0-300-18640-6
$20.00

GLAZER AND REUEL DENNEY
Ll The Lonely Crowd
978-0-300-08865-6
$18.95

EDITED BY ROBERT STERNBERG
Why Smart People Can Be

So Stupid
978-0-300-10170-6
$29.00

Dear Book Browser,

Welcome and enjoy! Our mission at Yale
University Press is to publish books that
contribute to a global understanding of
human affairs, advance scholarship and
interdisciplinary inquiry, stimulate public
debate, and enhance cultural life. The books
under the behavioral sciences umbrella
contribute to this mission and range across
psychology and social psychology, cognitive
science, mindfulness studies, mental health
issues, medicine and neuroscience, child
development, caregiving, and animal
cognition and behavior.

Of note are Susan Lanzoni’s Empathy;
Michele Baddley’s Copycats and Contrarians;
Nick Chater’s The Mind Is Flat; Pascal

Boyer’s Minds Make Societies; Kelly
Lambert’s Well-Grounded; and David

Scott Kastan’s On Color. We welcome back
Donna Hicks on Leading with Dignity;

Rob DeSalle on Our Senses; and Andrew J.
Friedland and colleagues with a new edition
of Writing Successful Science Proposals.

The backlist classics include ones in print for
more than 50 years: Fromm’s Psychoanalysis
and Religion; Jacobi’s The Psychology of C. G.
Jung; and Allport’s Becoming. And best-
sellers: Daly’s Advocacy; Marilynne Robin-
son’s Absence of Mind; Eisner’s The Arts and
Creation of Mind; and Jonathan Glover’s
Humanity.

Many of our titles are available as print and
electronic editions. Please visit our web-
site (Www.yalebooks.com) for a complete
list. We would be pleased to hear from you
about new manuscripts and proposals.

Enjoy!

Jean E. Thomson Black (jean.black@yale.edu),
Senior Executive Editor, Science & Medicine

Jennifer Banks (jennifer.banks@yale.edu),
Executive Editor, Humanities

Editors’ Letter




1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

New

Law and the Unconscious
A Psychoanalytic Perspective

ANNE C. DAILEY

To live up to its highest ideals, the law
must take account of the ways in which
our unconscious minds influence our
everyday thoughts and behavior. At the
intersection of law and psychology, this
book offers a new, psychoanalytically
grounded, and humane view of the law.
Winner of the Sharon Harris 2018 Book Award,
given by The University of Connecticut, for the
best book published in the humanities

HC - Paper over Board 2017 304 pp.
978-0-300-18883-7 $40.00

New

The Logic of Miracles
Making Sense of Rare, Really Rare, and
Impossibly Rare Events

LASZLO MERO; TRANSLATED BY MARTON
MOLDOVAN; TRANSLATION EDITED BY DAVID
KRAMER

The renowned Hungarian mathematician
and psychologist LaszI6 Méro explains
how the wild (Wildovia) and the mild
(Mildovia) worlds coexist and the different
laws that apply to each. In doing so, he
strikes a balance between economics

and complexity theory, proposing to
extend the ability of science to quantify
the unpredictable, unrepeatable, highly
improbable events we commonly call
“miracles.”

Hardcover 2018 288 pp. 23 b/wi illus.
978-0-300-22415-3 $27.50

New

Last Works

Lessons in Leaving

MARK C. TAYLOR

In this deeply perceptive and personal
exploration of last works, Mark C. Taylor
considers the final reflections of writers
and thinkers from Kierkegaard to David
Foster Wallace. Throughout, Taylor probes
how the art of living involves learning to
leave gracefully.

Hardcover 2018 392 pp. 24 b/wiillus.
978-0-300-22439-9 $35.00

REASON

et rar u wont o of bl e b L.
‘once profound and highlyentertaning.” Alerander

Unconscious

A Psychoanalytic Perspective

THE

LOGIC

OF

MIRACLES

MAKING SENSE OF
RARE,
REALLY RARE,
AND

_LASZLO MERG _

F[]HEETTING

Why
nd oth:

Yale UNIVERSITY PRESS

New

Empathy

A History

SUSAN LANZONI

This surprising, sweeping, and deeply
researched history uncovers empathy’s
historical layers—from late nine-
teenth-century German aesthetics to
mirror neurons—offering a rich portrait of
the tension between the reach one’s own
imagination and the realities of others’
experiences.

Hardcover 2018 408 pp. 23 b/wiillus.
978-0-300-22268-5 $30.00

Now available in paperback

The Edge of Reason

A Rational Skeptic in an Irrational World
JULIAN BAGGINI

In this eloquent book a philosopher offers
an urgent defense of reason, too often
dismissed in today’s divisive public dis-
course. He explores the power and value
of reason and calls for a “community of
reason” where disagreements are settled
by rational debate and discussion in place
of brute force or political intimidation.
Winner of the 2017 Choice Award for Outstand-
ing Academic Title

Paper 2017 272 pp.

978-0-300-22872-4 $16.00

Now available in paperback

Forgetting

Myths, Perils and Compensations

DOUWE DRAAISMA

A best-selling author and scholar of mem-
ory explores the fascinating workings and
failings of memory, our fear of Alzhei-
mer’s, and controversies over topics rang-
ing from false memories to face-blind-
ness. He concludes with a spirited defense
of “the art of forgetting.”

Paper 2017 288 pp.

978-0-300-22642-3 $20.00

Also by Douwe Draaisma:

The Nostalgia Factory

Memory, Time and Ageing

DOUWE DRAAISMA

With a storyteller’s gift and a scientist’s
insights, Draaisma explores the terrain of
memory, demolishes myths about forget-
fulness as we grow older, and celebrates
the unique qualities of the aging mind.
Paper 2014 pp.
978-0-300-20539-8 $20.00

Psychology



Yale UNIVERSITY PRESS

On Being Human
Why Mind Matters

JEROME KAGAN

In a series of eloquent, honest, and illu-
minating essays, a revered psychologist
probes such controversial issues as the
influence of social class, the functions of
education, the power of genes, morality,
and the meaning of knowledge.

Cloth 2016 320 pp.

978-0-300-21736-0 $35.00

Psychology’s Ghosts

The Crisis in the Profession and the Way Back
JEROME KAGAN

A leading psychologist takes a hard look
at the state of his profession today, finds
major flaws, and argues for specific
changes in practices and attitudes.

Cloth 2012 416 pp.

978-0-300-17868-5 $35.00

An Argument for Mind

JEROME KAGAN

In this elegantly written book, an eminent
psychologist traces the history of the field
of psychology during the last fifty years—
the period of his own career. Jerome
Kagan examines seminal events in the
field, reveals how his assumptions have
changed, and offers penetrating critiques
of many popular ideas in contemporary
psychology and neurobiology.

Paper 2007 304 pp.

978-0-300-12603-7 $20.00

Longing for Home

Forced Displacement and Postures of
Hospitality

M. JAN HOLTON

M. Jan Holton’s essential examination of
the psychological, social, and theological
impact of forced displacement and social
alienation on exiled African populations,
returning veterans of the Iraq and Afghan-
istan wars, and homeless U.S. citizens,
addresses an urgent global concern and
provides communities of faith with a
blueprint for action.

Cloth 2016 240 pp.

978-0-300-20762-0 $40.00

4 Psychology

SUSAN LANZONI

COPYCATS &
CONTRARIANS

An
Argument

)
()
o

Mind

JEROME KAGAN

Leading
with .

Dignity

—esosasse—
HOW TO CREATE A CULTURE THAT

BRINGS OUT THE BEST IN PEOPLE

Donna H Ph.D.

LoNGING
FOR
HowmE

FORGED DISPLAGEMENT
xD P

HOSPITALITY

M. JAN HOLTON

—

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

New

Leading with Dignity

How to Create a Culture That Brings Out the
Best in People

DONNA HICKS, PH.D.

This landmark book illuminates the essen-
tial but often overlooked role of dignity in
human interactions. A renowned expert
in conflict resolution unravels how leaders
of corporations, religious groups, govern-
ment agencies, and any other organiza-
tion can honor each person’s dignity and
thereby create a culture in which everyone
thrives.

Hardcover 2018 232 pp.

978-0-300-22963-9 $26.00

Also by Donna Hicks:

L1 Dignity

Its Essential Role in Resolving Conflict

DONNA HICKS, PH.D.; FOREWORD BY ARCHBISHOP
EMERITUS DESMOND TUTU

This important book is the first to explore
the common human desire for dignity and
the consequences when dignity is either
violated or honored.

Paper 2013 240 pp.

978-0-300-18805-9 $18.00

New

Copycats and Contrarians
Why We Follow Others... and When We Don’t

MICHELLE BADDELEY

This highly original and wide-ranging
book is the first to fully explore our
human inclination to herd, follow, and
imitate others. The author investigates
the evolution of herding behavior, how
today’s instant communications can lead
to dangerous shifts in herd opinions, why
herding only sometimes works out well,
and much more.

Hardcover 2018 320 pp. 8 b/wiillus.
978-0-300-22022-3 $26.00

Our e-book editions are available
from most major e-book stores,
including the Amazon Kindle
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google
editions, Kobo, and Sony.

Social Psychology




1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Now available in paperback

The Moral Economy

Why Good Incentives Are No Substitute for
Good Citizens

SAMUEL BOWLES

A leading behavioral scientist explains
why policies and business practices that
ignore the moral and generous side of
human nature often fail. Drawing on new
research in economics and psychology
and the experience of both failed and
successful public policies, he advocates an
alternative approach.

CASTLE LECTURES SERIES

Paper 2017 288 pp. 18 b/wiillus.
978-0-300-23051-2 $20.00

Now available in paperback

Anatomy of Malice

The Enigma of the Nazi War Criminals

JOEL E. DIMSDALE

An eminent psychiatrist offers an
eye-opening study of the psychology of
evil based on the extensive psychological
testing done on high-level Nazi war
criminals during the Nuremberg Trials.
Paper 2017 256 pp. 26 b/wiillus.
978-0-300-22693-5 $22.00

The Bigot

Why Prejudice Persists

STEPHEN ERIC BRONNER

Renowned political theorist Stephen Eric
Bronner offers a sobering and illuminating
look at bigotry in the twenty-first century,
particularly in the United States, exploring
its abstract nature and complex connec-
tion to progress, as well as its relationship
to right-wing politics.

Paper 2016 248 pp.

978-0-300-22384-2 $25.00

Exploring Happiness

From Atristotle to Brain Science

SISSELA BOK

From the acclaimed author of Lying, a bril-
liant exploration of happiness set in the
context of the world’s great philosophers,
leaders, writers, and artists.

Selected as a Choice Outstanding Academic Title
for 2011 in the Philosophy category

Paper 2011 224 pp.

978-0-300-17810-4 $17.50

= RECOMMENDED FOR COURSE USE

THE

MORAL

ECONOMY

WHY GOOD INCENTIVES ARE
NO SUBSTITUTE

FOR GOOD CITIZENS

SAMUEL BOWLES

Richard H. Thaler

Winarof he Nobol Pize inEcon

Cass R. Sunstein

Nudge
e

Improving Decisions
About Health, Wealth,
and Happiness

The Enigma of the
Nazi War Criminals

JOEL E. DIMSDALE

Peter Toohey

Stephen Eric Bronner

@@GQ

PREY /DG
PIERSISIES

Yale UNIVERSITY PRESS

L Nudge
Improving Decisions About Health, Wealth,
and Happiness

RICHARD H. THALER AND CASS R. SUNSTEIN

Every day we make decisions on topics
ranging from the personal investments
we select to the schools we pick for our
children to the foods we eat to the causes
we champion. Unfortunately, as authors
Richard H. Thaler and Cass R. Sunstein
astutely observe, we don’t always choose
well. The reason, the authors explain, is
that we all are susceptible to cognitive
biases and blunders that make us human,
fallible, and prone to error.

Paper 2008 304 pp. 14 b/willus.
978-0-300-14470-3 $35.00

Why Nudge?

The Politics of Libertarian Paternalism

CASS R. SUNSTEIN

Based on studies in behavioral economics
establishing that people often act counter
to their own best interests, this highly
provocative work by best-selling author
Cass R. Sunstein argues strongly in favor
of the regulation of personal behavior by
a paternalistic “welfarist” government.
THE STORRS LECTURES SERIES

Paper 2015 208 pp. 3 b/willus.
978-0-300-21269-3 $16.00

Jealousy

PETER TOOHEY

Peter Toohey offers a provocative, witty,
and beautifully illustrated exploration of
one of the great drivers of contemporary
society: the much-maligned and generally
misunderstood emotion of jealousy,
which helps us as much as it harms.

Cloth 2014 272 pp. 55 b/w illus.
978-0-300-18968-1 $27.50

Boredom

A Lively History

PETER TOOHEY

In the first book to argue for the benefits
of boredom, Peter Toohey proves that one
of our most maligned emotions is, in fact,
a necessary and constructive part of the
human experience.

Paper 2012 pp. 26 b/willus.
978-0-300-18184-5 $18.00

Social Psychology 5



Yale UNIVERSITY PRESS

New

The Mind Is Flat

The Remarkable Shallowness of the
Improvising Brain

NICK CHATER

In this profoundly original book, behav-
ioral scientist Nick Chater argues that the
brain, rather than being the plaything of
unconscious currents, generates behaviors
in the moment based entirely on our past
experiences.

Hardcover 2018 264 pp. 40 b/w illus.
978-0-300-23872-3 $30.00

New

Our Senses
An Immersive Experience

ROB DESALLE; ILLUSTRATED BY PATRICIA J. WYNNE
In this lively and unconventional explora-
tion of our senses, the author draws on a
wealth of new research in neuroscience to
illuminate how human senses work; what
is revealed by super senses, brain injuries,
synesthesia, and other brain anomalies;
and how senses shape our aesthetic, artis-
tic, and musical perceptions of the world.
Hardcover 2018 312 pp. 46 b/w illus.
978-0-300-23019-2 $30.00

New

The Elusive Brain
Literary Experiments in the Age of
Neuroscience

JASON TOUGAW; FOREWORD BY JOSEPH E. LEDOUX
An illuminating, comprehensive survey
of contemporary literature’s engagement
with neuroscience. This fascinating book
covers a range of contemporary writers
whose “brain memoirs” and “neuronov-
els” raise questions about how might we
understand the brain’s relation to identity,
how should we live with it, study it, and
write about it.

Hardcover 2018 288 pp. 20 b/w illus.
978-0-300-22117-6 $40.00

Order our print editions from
your favorite retailers, including
Amazon, Barnes & Noble, Indigo,
and IndieBound

6 Cognitive Science

THE

MIND

FLAT

NICK CHATER

ELUSIVE
BRAIN

LITERARY EXPERIMENTS IN
THE AGE OF NEUROSCIENCE

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Intelligence in the Flesh
Why Your Mind Needs Your Body Much More
Than It Thinks

GUY CLAXTON

A provocative and enthralling new book
that draws on the latest findings in
neuroscience and psychology to upend
the prevailing view of consciousness

and demonstrate how our bodies—long
dismissed as mere conveyances—actually
constitute the core of our intelligent life.
Paper 2016 pp. 11 b/w figs.
978-0-300-22347-7 $22.00

The Good, the True, and the
Beautiful
A Neuronal Approach

JEAN-PIERRE CHANGEUX; TRANSLATED AND
REVISED BY LAURENCE GAREY

An eminent neurobiologist reflects on

the uniquely complex human brain and
its evolution, connecting breathtaking
recent scientific findings with ideas from
psychology, philosophy, art, and literature.
AN EDITIONS ODILE JACOB BOOK

Cloth 2012 400 pp. 49 b/w illus.
978-0-300-16139-7 $38.00

The Master and His Emissary

The Divided Brain and the Making of the
Western World

IAIN MCGILCHRIST

Now available in a larger format, a
fascinating exploration of the differ-
ences between the brain’s right and left
hemispheres and their effects on society,
history, and culture.

Paper 2012 544 pp. 15 color + 20 b/willus.
978-0-300-18837-0 $25.00

= RECOMMENDED FOR COURSE USE



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

) Second Nature
Brain Science and Human Knowledge

GERALD M. EDELMAN, M.D., PH.D.

Renowned neuroscientist and Nobel Lau-
reate Dr. Gerald M. Edelman here offers

a new theory of knowledge based on
startling advancements in brain science.
In accessible language he describes how
our brains and bodies give rise to knowl-
edge, creativity, and mental experience
and predicts a future in which brain-based
devices will be conscious.

Selected as a 2007 AAUP University Press Book
for Public and Secondary School Libraries

Paper 2007 224 pp. 3 b/wiillus.
978-0-300-12594-8 $15.00

L) Wider Than the Sky

The Phenomenal Gift of Consciousness

GERALD EDELMAN

A neuroscientist demystifies the subject
of consciousness in this up-to-date discus-
sion of mind-body connections

A leading neuroscientist here explains

the workings of the brain and the
connections between mind and body. Dr.
Gerald Edelman explores the relation of
consciousness to causation, evolution, the
development of the self, and the origins of
feelings, learning, and memory, basing his
fascinating discussion on recent remark-
able advances in science and medicine.
Winner of the 2005 Independent Publisher

Book Awards in the Psychology/Mental Health
category (IPPY)

Paper 2005 pp.

978-0-300-10761-6 $15.00

[} The Computer and the Brain

JOHN VON NEUMANN; WITH A FOREWORD BY RAY
KURZWEIL

In his foreword to this new edition of John
von Neumann’s classic exploration of the
analogies between computing machines
and the human brain, Ray Kurzweil—a
futurist famous for his own musings on
the relationship between technology and
consciousness—places von Neumann’s
work in a historical context and shows
how it remains relevant today.

THE SILLIMAN MEMORIAL LECTURES SERIES

Paper 2012 136 pp.

978-0-300-18111-1 $16.50

wider than the sky

the phenomensl gif of consciousness

ALY A

The Neumann
Computer

& the

Brain

Looking
at Life
Through
Death

BLACKMIRROR

£

RIAWM OND TALUIS

8, §

o
Infinite Space

Yale UNIVERSITY PRESS

The Black Mirror
Looking at Life through Death

RAYMOND TALLIS

A physician-philosopher reflects on the
richness and complexity of life from

an imagined posthumous perspective,
discovering that existence and mortality
can be more deeply understood from the
standpoint of his own corpse.

Cloth 2015 352 pp.

978-0-300-21700-1 $30.00

Michelangelo’s Finger
An Exploration of Everyday Transcendence

RAYMOND TALLIS

A renowned British public intellectual
illustrates how our unique ability to point
the index finger has shaped our amazing
evolutionary pathway as humans.

Paper 2012 192 pp.

978-0-300-17773-2 $20.00

The Kingdom of Infinite Space
A Portrait of Your Head

RAYMOND TALLIS

In this pathbreaking book, one of Britain’s
most interesting thinkers takes us on

an exuberant tour of the human head.
Blending science, philosophy, and humor,
Raymond Tallis discusses the head, the
astonishing range of processes and phe-
nomena that go on within in it, and how
it is connected to our sense of identity
and consciousness.

A 2009 Top Seller in Philosophy as compiled by
YBP Library Services; chosen as an Outstanding
Academic Title for 2009 by Choice Magazine
Paper 2009 344 pp.

978-0-300-15860-1 $20.00

Our e-book editions are available
from most major e-book stores,
including the Amazon Kindle
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google
editions, Kobo, and Sony.

Cognitive Science




Yale UNIVERSITY PRESS

Now available in paperback

[J The Craving Mind

From Cigarettes to Smartphones to Love—
Why We Get Hooked and How We Can Break
Bad Habits

JUDSON BREWER; FOREWORD BY JON KABAT-ZINN
In this important book a leading neuro-
scientist and pioneer in the study of mind-
fulness explains not only why addictions
are so tenacious but also how they can be
conquered.

Paper 2018 256 pp.

978-0-300-23436-7 $15.00

Now available in paperback

£ Mindful Tech

How to Bring Balance to Our Digital Lives
DAVID M. LEVY

Through a series of lucid and engaging
exercises, David M. Levy invites readers
to observe their online behavior closely
and discover healthier and more effective
digital practices.

Paper 2017 256 pp.

978-0-300-22701-7 $16.00

New

Everyday Mysticism

A Contemplative Community at Work in the
Desert

ARIEL GLUCKLICH

A noted religion scholar invites readers
into Neot Smadar, a dynamic farming
community and spiritual oasis that has
thrived for a quarter century in Israel’s
arid Negev desert by putting ancient Bud-
dhist and Hindu principles of mindfulness
and contemplation into everyday practice
as ways of living and working.

Hardcover 2017 280 pp. 18 b/wiillus.
978-0-300-21209-9 $45.00

New

The Monastery and the Microscope
Conversations with the Dalai Lama on Mind,
Mindfulness, and the Nature of Reality

EDITED BY WENDY HASENKAMP WITH JANNA R. WHITE
In 2013, during a historic six-day meeting
at a Tibetan monastery in southern India,
the Dalai Lama gathered with leading
scientists, philosophers, and monks for
in-depth discussions on the nature of
reality, consciousness, and the human
mind. This eye-opening book presents a
record of those spirited and wide-ranging
dialogues.

Hardcover 2017 400 pp. 47 b/wi illus.
978-0-300-21808-4 $38.00

8 Mindfulness

THE CRAVING

MIND

JUDSON BREWER

HOW TO BRING

Mindful
Tech

DAVID M. LEVY

SHRINKING
VIOLETS

A

The Secret Life
of Shyness

JOE MORAN

WHEN
AEELE S TN
BARES IS

The Enigma o] S:hnzaphrema
CHRISTOPHER BOLLAS

AND THE

ARGUMENTS
AGRINST,| i

\Wf"ll‘]rrrrr
'l| l] ]

i \\XH\STORY >
R SUICIDE

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Now available in paperback

Shrinking Violets

The Secret Life of Shyness

JOE MORAN

This beautifully written cultural history of
shyness, from one of our most astute ob-
servers of the everyday, offers an eclectic,
original, and deeply personal exploration
of what it means to be of the “violet
persuasion.”

Paper 2018 280 pp.

978-0-300-23459-6 $16.00

L) When the Sun Bursts

The Enigma of Schizophrenia

CHRISTOPHER BOLLAS

In this sensitive and evocative narrative,
Christopher Bollas draws on his personal
experiences working with schizophrenics
since the 1960s to offer his interpretation
of schizophrenia and to show how effec-
tive talk therapy can be as a treatment.
Paper 2016 240 pp.

978-0-300-22365-1 $18.00

Stay

A History of Suicide and the Arguments
Against It

JENNIFER MICHAEL HECHT

How can we forestall the rising tide of sui-
cides in the United States and worldwide?
In this invaluable book, the author combs
through the history of suicide to recover
the most powerful arguments against the
irretrievable act.

Paper 2015 280 pp.

978-0-300-20936-5 $16.00

Our e-book editions are available
from most major e-book stores,
including the Amazon Kindle
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google
editions, Kobo, and Sony.

(] = RECOMMENDED FOR COURSE USE

Mental Health



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

New

Minds Make Societies
How Cognition Explains the World Humans
Create

PASCAL BOYER

This landmark book uses insights and
questions from evolutionary biology and
other sciences to explore how humans
create groups, achieve trust, join religions,
engage in conflict and cooperation, and
more. Author Pascal Boyer masterfully in-
tegrates wide-ranging research to achieve
a new, often surprising perspective on
human societies.

Hardcover 2018 376 pp. 20 b/w illus.
978-0-300-22345-3 $30.00

New

Well-Grounded

The Neurobiology of Rational Decisions

KELLY LAMBERT

Accurately predicting the outcome of a
decision is a defining characteristic of
survival and success. Our amazing brains
continually process experiences to deter-
mine future adaptive choices. In this en-
gaging book a behavioral neuroscientist
examines both modern factors that can
lead to poor choices, as well as lifestyle
options that optimize our decisions and
well-being.

Hardcover 2018 312 pp. 21 b/wiillus.
978-0-300-20730-9 $28.00

New

L1 Think Tank
Forty Neuroscientists Explore the Biological
Roots of Human Experience

EDITED BY DAVID J. LINDEN

The weird and counterintuitive workings
of the human mind are explored in this
fascinating, cutting-edge anthology of
popular science writings, as neurosci-
entists in fields ranging from molecular
genetics to evolutionary biology answer
the question “What idea about brain
function would you most like to explain to
the world?”

Hardcover 2018 312 pp. 9 b/w illus.
978-0-300-22554-9 $25.00

PASCAL BOYER

Minds
Make
Societi es

KELLY LAMBERT

WellGrounded

THE NEUROBIOLOGY OF RATIONAL DECISIONS.

Meir Kryger, ..

The

MYSTERY
of SLEEP

Yale UNIVERSITY PRESS

L1 The Brain

Big Bangs, Behaviors, and Beliefs

ROB DESALLE AND IAN TATTERSALL; ILLUSTRATED BY
PATRICIA J. WYNNE

How did the unique and amazing human
brain come to be? This delightfully
accessible book reconstructs the long and
untidy evolutionary history of the brain,
drawing on fascinating new findings in
neuroscience, paleontology, and other
fields.

Paper 2014 368 pp. 68 b/wiillus.
978-0-300-20572-5 $20.00

[Z) Madness and Memory
The Discovery of Prions—A New Biological
Principle of Disease

STANLEY B. PRUSINER, M.D.

A first-person account of a revolutionary
scientific discovery, first condemned as
heresy by many in the scientific establish-
ment but now considered crucial to unrav-
eling the mysteries of such brain diseases
as mad cow, Alzheimer’s, Parkinson’s, and
Lou Gehrig’s.

Paper 2016 344 pp. 37 b/wiillus.
978-0-300-21690-5 $22.00

Neuroimmunity
A New Science That Will Revolutionize How
We Keep Our Brains Healthy and Young

MICHAL SCHWARTZ WITH ANAT LONDON;
FOREWORD BY OLLE LINDVALL

A daring and innovative researcher
describes recent discoveries that have
revealed unknown connections between
the immune system and the brain, then
explores what the findings may mean
for new treatments of brain disorders,
injuries, and diseases.

Cloth 2015 320 pp. 25 b/w illus.
978-0-300-20347-9 $35.00

Now available in paperback

The Mystery of Sleep
Why a Good Night’s Rest Is Vital to a Better,
Healthier Life

MEIR KRYGER, M.D.
How much sleep do we need? Why do we
experience jet lag? Is snoring normal? Dr.
Meir Kryger, a world expert, is here to help
with an authoritative, up-to-date guide to
the science of slumber that will captivate
those with sleep disorders and the curious
alike.

Paper 2018 344 pp.
978-0-300-23453-4 $18.00

Medicine & Neuroscience 9



Yale UNIVERSITY PRESS

New

L) Plugged In

How Media Attract and Affect Youth

PATTI M. VALKENBURG AND JESSICA TAYLOR
PIOTROWSKI

The complex relationship between
children and the media is explored in an
illuminating study that looks at both the
sunny and the dark side of media use by

youths from birth through adolescence in

a digital age of selfies, Twitter, Facebook,
and Instagram.

Hardcover 2017 344 pp. 15 b/wiillus.
978-0-300-21887-9 $35.00

L) 1t’s Complicated

The Social Lives of Networked Teens

DANAH BOYD

Does it mean anything new to grow up in

a networked world? A leading youth and

technology expert offers original research

on teens’ use of social media, the myths
that frighten caring adults, and how
young people form communities.
Winner of the 2015 Educators Book Award
given by the Delta Kappa Gamma Society
International

Paper 2015 296 pp.

978-0-300-19900-0 $15.00

A Girl’s Childhood
Psychological Development, Social Change,
and The Yale Child Study Center

EDITED BY LINDA C. MAYES AND STEPHEN
LASSONDE; FOREWORD BY DEBORAH WEINSTEIN
The contributors to this volume consider
the significance of the Yale Child Study
Center’s landmark post-World War ||
psychoanalytic study of early childhood
development, focusing particularly on
one child’s unfolding sense of herself, her
gender, and her relationships.

Cloth 2014 328 pp. 40 b/w illus.
978-0-300-11759-2 $85.00

Order our print editions from

your favorite retailers, including
Amazon, Barnes & Noble, Indigo,

and IndieBound

10 Child Development

Patti M. Valkenburg - Jessica Taylor Piotrowski

Erl]ugg d

How Media Attract and

danah boyd

It's Complicated

A Girl’s
Childhood |

Howard Gardner
and Katie Davis
The App
Generation

HOW TODAY'S YOUTH
NAVIGATE IDENTITY, INTIMACY,
AND IMAGINATION IN A
DIGITAL

WORLD

CONFRONTING
RRE[VIDIETE

AGAINST
CHILDREN

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Psychoanalytic Study of the Child
Volume 69

EDITED BY CLAUDIA LAMENT AND ROBERT A. KING
In honor of the seventieth anniversary of
the series debut, the sixty-ninth volume
in the Psychoanalytic Study of the Child
Series features contemporary reflections
on the inaugural volume. This salute to a
groundbreaking series collects essays by
a range of prominent thinkers and practi-
tioners at work today.

THE PSYCHOANALYTIC STUDY OF THE CHILD SERIES

Cloth 2016 440 pp. 1 b/willus.
978-0-300-21734-6 $85.00

[ The App Generation
How Today’s Youth Navigate Identity, Intima-
¢y, and Imagination in a Digital World

HOWARD GARDNER AND KATIE DAVIS;

WITH A NEW PREFACE

In this riveting exploration of the power of
apps to shape today’s young people, the
authors investigate how digital culture
influences—for better or worse—three
critical areas of adolescent life: identity,
intimacy, and imagination.

Paper 2014 272 pp. 3 b/wiillus.
978-0-300-20934-1 $16.00

Childism

Confronting Prejudice Against Children
ELISABETH YOUNG-BRUEHL

A seminal volume on prejudice against
children for parents, teachers, psycholo-
gists, social workers, policy-makers—any-
one concerned with the crucial subject of
child welfare.

Paper 2013 368 pp.

978-0-300-19240-7 $18.00

= RECOMMENDED FOR COURSE USE



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

New

My Parent’s Keeper

The Guilt, Grief, Guesswork, and Unexpected
Gifts of Caregiving

JODY GASTFRIEND; FOREWORD BY PATRICK J.
KENNEDY

There are more than forty million family
caregivers in the United States. This book
provides guidance and relatable stories,
enabling caregivers to effectively handle
challenges and feel gratified as they learn
to care for their parents and themselves.
YALE UNIVERSITY PRESS HEALTH & WELLNESS

Paper 2018 352 pp.

978-0-300-22135-0 $18.00

Raising Henry
A Memoir of Motherhood, Disability, and
Discovery

RACHEL ADAMS

In this deeply moving and honest account
of welcoming a baby born with Down syn-
drome, Rachel Adams vividly describes her
own and her family’s experiences, then
explores today’s contradictory attitudes
toward disabilities.

Paper 2014 272 pp.

978-0-300-19891-1 $17.00

The Hearing-Loss Guide
Useful Information and Advice for Patients
and Families

JOHN M. BURKEY; FOREWORD BY ROBERT L.
DANIELS, M.D., FA.C.S.

For the millions of people who need
honest and accurate advice about hearing
loss, this book provides invaluable insights
from patients with first-hand experience
and up-to-date treatment information
from a highly experienced audiologist.
YALE UNIVERSITY PRESS HEALTH & WELLNESS

Paper 2015 288 pp. 6 b/wiillus.
978-0-300-20765-1 $18.00

When Your Child Hurts
Effective Strategies to Increase Comfort, Reduce
Stress, and Break the Cycle of Chronic Pain

RACHAEL COAKLEY, PH.D.

For parents and caregivers of children
with chronic or persistent pain, this
invaluable guide offers a wealth of advice
not only for reducing discomfort imme-
diately but also for achieving long-term
improvement.

YALE UNIVERSITY PRESS HEALTH & WELLNESS

Paper 2016 360 pp. 4 b/willus.
978-0-300-20465-0 $22.00

THE
FINEST
TRADITIONS
or My
CALLING

ox

ABRAHAM M. NUSSBAUM, M.D.

Raising Henry
Mol ood,

A Me

The

Language

Eric Pfeiffer,m.n.

Caregiving in
Alzheimer’s
and Other
Dementias

Yale UNIVERSITY PRESS

The Finest Traditions of My Calling
One Physician’s Search for the Renewal of
Medicine

ABRAHAM M. NUSSBAUM, M.D.

A concerned physician explains how
healthcare reforms have damaged the re-
lationship between doctors and patients,
and shows, through riveting true stories,
how we can restore the practice of medi-
cine and provide better care.

Paper 2017 320 pp.

978-0-300-22704-8 $18.00

Caregiving in Alzheimer’s and
Other Dementias

ERIC PFEIFFER, M.D.; FOREWORD BY GAYLE SIERENS
A doctor with many years of experience
treating patients with Alzheimer’s disease
here offers an easy-to-understand, step-
by-step guide for caretakers. He explains
how to reduce stress, manage everyday
tasks, provide compassionate care, and
much more.

YALE UNIVERSITY PRESS HEALTH & WELLNESS

Paper 2015 288 pp. 1 b/willus.
978-0-300-20798-9 $20.00

The Language of Light

A History of Silent Voices

GERALD SHEA

This important book is the first to explore
the full breadth of the history of deafness
in Europe and America, the changing
attitudes of the hearing toward the Deaf,
and the human rights issues relating to
sign language—the only language that
enables Deaf people to become fully
communicative human beings.

Hardcover 2017 288 pp. 30 b/wiillus.
978-0-300-21543-4 $26.00

Our e-book editions are available
from most major e-book stores,
including the Amazon Kindle
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google
editions, Kobo, and Sony.

Caregiving




Yale UNIVERSITY PRESS

New

The First Domestication
How Wolves and Humans Coevolved

RAYMOND PIEROTTI AND BRANDY R. FOGG

The first history of canine domestication
to offer indigenous peoples’ insights, this
fascinating book changes the narrative
about how wolves became dogs and in
turn humanity’s best friend. Blending
historical threads from cultural narratives
with the latest scientific knowledge, a
new and wondrous picture emerges,
describing coevolution and mutuality.
Hardcover 2017 344 pp. 25 b/wi illus.
978-0-300-22616-4 $38.00

New

Carnivore Minds
Who These Fearsome Animals Really Are

G. A. BRADSHAW

This pioneering book explores the com-
plex minds and experiences of grizzlies,
sharks, rattlesnakes, orcas, and other
carnivores. Using neuropsychology as

a lens, the author reveals the marked
similarities between these animals’ emo-
tions and our own, then suggests a more
ethical approach to uninformed wildlife
policies that have devastated carnivore
populations.

Hardcover 2017 360 pp. 44 b/wiillus.
978-0-300-21815-2 $35.00

What | Don’t Know About Animals

JENNY DISKI

Those who are entranced by animals,
those who cherish elegant writing, and
those who delight in the meditations
of an original thinker will treasure this
wide-ranging investigation of human
relations with animals.

Paper 2013 320 pp.

978-0-300-18803-5 $17.00

L) In the Company of Crows and
Ravens

JOHN M. MARZLUFF AND TONY ANGELL;
ILLUSTRATED BY TONY ANGELL; FOREWORD BY PAUL
EHRLICH

Featuring more than 100 striking illus-
trations, this intriguing book examines
the often surprising ways that crows and
ravens and humans interact.

Paper 2007 408 pp. 108 b/w illus.
978-0-300-12255-8 $22.00

The First Domestication
How Wolves and
Humans Coevolved

G. A. BRADSHAW

carnivore

minds

What I Don’t Know
About Animals

JENNY DISKI

Crows

and

Ravens

WRITING
SUCCESSFUL
SCIENCE
PROPOSALS

THIRD EDITION

ANDREW J. FRIEDLAND
CAROL L. FOLT
JENNIFER L. MERCER

12 Animal Cognition & Behavior

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

New

[ Writing Successful Science
Proposals
Third Edition

ANDREW J. FRIEDLAND, CAROL L. FOLT, AND
JENNIFER L. MERCER

Fully updated to reflect changes in the
proposal writing and submission process,
this popular how-to book, the only one of
its kind, is an essential tool for researchers
seeking funding.

Paper 2018 288 pp. 13 b/w illus.
978-0-300-22670-6 $22.00

How Intelligence Happens

JOHN DUNCAN

From a scientist at the forefront of revolu-
tionary work in neuroscience, a firsthand
account of his search for the biological
basis of human intelligence.

Winner of the 2012 Heineken Prize for Cognitive
Science

Paper 2012 256 pp. 10 b/w illus.
978-0-300-17772-5 $22.00

[l The Courage to Be
Third Edition

PAUL TILLICH; WITH A NEW INTRODUCTION BY
HARVEY COX

A classic of twentieth-century religious
and philosophical thought, Paul Tillich’s
The Courage to Be describes the dilemma
of modern man and points a way to the
conquest of the problem of anxiety. A new
foreword by Harvey Cox conveys its con-
tinued relevance in the current century.
THE TERRY LECTURES SERIES

Paper 2014 240 pp.

978-0-300-18879-0 $15.00

Our e-book editions are available
from most major e-book stores,
including the Amazon Kindle
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google
editions, Kobo, and Sony.

Also of Interest




1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Now available in paperback

Neuroarthistory
From Aristotle and Pliny to Baxandall and Zeki

JOHN ONIANS

This provocative discussion of the new
and exciting field of neuroarthistory ex-
amines how the neural basis of the mind
contributes to an understanding of art.
Paper 2017 240 pp. 50 b/wiillus.
978-0-300-22954-7 $20.00

European Art
A Neuroarthistory

JOHN ONIANS

A bold revision of the history of European
art, told through the lens of neuroscience,
this provocative work by a distinguished
scholar sheds new light on human creativ-
ity and communication.

Winner of the 2017 Choice Award for
Outstanding Academic Title

Hardcover 2016 pp.

100 color + 170 b/w illus.
978-0-300-21279-2 $75.00

Psychology, Art, and Antifascism
Ernst Kris, E. H. Gombrich, and the Politics of
Caricature

LOUIS ROSE

Art, politics, and psychoanalysis collided
in a collaboration between Ernst Kris

and E. H. Gombrich. During World War Il
their work on caricature and propaganda,
though unpublished, aided the Allied ef-
fort. Scholar Louis Rose explores the long
reach of their work and its implications
for the humanities, sciences, and political
thought.

Hardcover 2016 pp. 16 b/wiillus.
978-0-300-22147-3 $65.00

On Color

DAVID SCOTT KASTAN WITH STEPHEN FARTHING
Ranging from Homer to Picasso, and from
the Iranian Revolution to the Wizard of
Oz, this spirited and radiant book awak-
ens us anew to the role of color in our
lives. Beautifully produced in full color, On
Color is a smart and entertaining guide to
one of the most intriguing and least un-
derstood aspects of everyday experience.
Hardcover 2018 272 pp. 47 color illus.
978-0-300-17187-7 $28.00

Also of Interest

- XA
SR A
NEUROARTHISTORY g i

JOHN ONIANS

OPEAN
ART oo

LOUIS ROSE
PSYCHOLOGY,
ART, AND
ANTIFASCISM

ERNST KRIS, E. H. GOMBRICH,
AND THE POLITICS
( OF CARICATURE

N
5

On Color

Yale UNIVERSITY PRESS

Adams, 11
Baddeley, 4
Baggini, 3
Bok, 5
Bollas, 8
Bowles, 5
boyd, 10
Boyer, 9
Bradshaw, 12
Brewer, 8
Bronner, 5
Burkey, 11
Changeux, 6
Chater, 6
Claxton, 6
Coakley, 11
Dailey, 3
DeSalle &
Tattersall, 9
DeSalle, 6
Dimsdale, 5
Diski, 12
Draaisma, 3
Duncan, 12
Edelman, 7
Friedland, Folt,
& Mercer, 12
Gardner &
Davis, 10
Gastfriend, 11
Glucklich, 8
Hasenkamp,
ed., 8
Hecht, 8
Hicks, 4
Holton, 4
Kagan, 4
Kastan, 13
Kryger, 9
Lambert, 9

Author Index

Lament &
King, eds.,
10

Lanzoni, 3

Levy, 8

Linden, ed., 9

Marzluff &
Angell, 12

Mayes &
Lassonde,
eds., 10

McGilchrist, 6

Méro, 3

Moran, 8

Nussbaum, 11

Onians, 13

Pfeiffer, 11

Pierotti &
Fogg, 12

Prusiner, 9

Rose, 13

Schwartz &
London, 9

Shea, 11

Sunstein, 5

Tallis, 7

Taylor, 3

Thaler &
Sunstein, 5

Tillich, 12

Toohey, 5

Tougaw, 6

Valkenburg &
Piotrowski,
10

Von Neumann,
7

Young-
Bruehl, 10

13



Behavioral Science Order Form

Order toll-free: Phone: 1-800-405-1619 or Fax: 1-800-406-9145.

To order by mail: Mail orders must be submitted on or attached to this form. MasterCard, VISA,
American Express and checks are accepted. Make checks payable to TriLiteral (TriLiteral handles
fulfillment and customer service for Yale University Press).

To order online: Go to yalebooks.com and browse by subject. You can add directly to the cart
from any book’s homepage.

Please send me the following:
Qty. Author/Title ISBN Price Amount
Address all orders to: TriLiteral, 100 Maple Ridge | Subtotal
Drive, Cumberland, Rl 02864 sales tax (see left)
Prices anq publicatic?n dates are subject to 6% G.ST. (Canadian residents)
change without notice.
Postage & Handling
Sales Tax applies to the following states: CA, CO, CT,DC, | ($5.00 first book; $1.00 each add’l book)
FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MD, MA, MI, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OH, PA,
RI, TX, VA, WA, WI Total Enclosed

Ship to (please print):
Name Instructors:

Address To order examination copies of
books in this catalogue or other
Yale University Press titles, go to
check enclosed yalebooks.com/exam.

paying by credit card

credit card #
Expiration date

h b PLEASE ALLOW 2-3 WEEKS FOR SHIPPING.
P_ one number PRICES AND PUBLICATION DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
Signature

14



THOMAS E. BROWN, PH.D.
Attention Deficit Disorder
978-0-300-11989-3
$18.00

hotherapy withou fhe self

MARK EPSTEIN, M.D.
Psychotherapy without
the Self
978-0-300-14313-3
$16.00

Andrew Scull

MADHOUSE

A Tragic Tale of \
and Modern
ANDREW SCULL
Madhouse
978-0-300-12670-9
$25.00

A CLASS DIVIDED

EXPANDED EDITION

BT

Al
4
ol

S+

e

ARTS

CREATION
MIND

ELLIOT W. EISNER

ELLIOT W. EISNER
The Arts and the Creation

of Mind
978-0-300-10511-7
$20.00

G. A. Bradshaw

Elephants on
the Edge
ch-

B

Absence of

Marilynne
Robinson

S ———

MARILYNNE ROBINSON
Absence of Mind
978-0-300-17147-1
$16.50

What [ntelllgence
Tests Miss

the psychology of rational thought

WILLIAM PETERS
A Class Divided, Then and

Now, Expanded Edition
978-0-300-04048-7
$23.00

G. A. BRADSHAW
Elephants on the Edge
978-0-300-16783-2
$20.00

James Whitney Hicks, MD

29

MENTAL
ILLNESS

AUser friendly Alphabetical Guide.
to Psychiatric Symptoms and What
YouShould Know About Them

JAMES WHITNEY HICKS

50 Signs of Mental lliness
978-0-300-11694-6
$20.00

CHRISTOPHER LANE
LLJ shyness
978-0-300-14317-1
$22.00

Boyhoods

RETHINKING MASCULINITIES

Ken Corbett

KEN CORBETT
Boyhoods
978-0-300-17121-1
$19.00

KATHLEEN M. DUDZINSKI, PH.D.,
AND TONI FROHOFF, PH.D.

Dolphin Mysteries
978-0-300-12114-8
$24.00

A classic work by one of the world's
best-known peychoanalysts

ERICH FROMM
Psychoanalysis and Religion
978-0-300-00089-4

$23.00

MARY DOUGLAS
Thinking in Circles
978-0-300-16785-6
$25.00

KEITH E. STANOVICH

LL] what Intelligence
Tests Miss
978-0-300-16462-6
$25.00

JONATHAN LEAR

Love and

JONATHAN LEAR

Love and Its Place in Nature
978-0-300-07467-3

$26.00

Psychoanalytic
Terms

Concepts

EDITED BY ELIZABETH L. AUCHIN-
CLOSS, MD, AND ESLEE SAMBERG, MD
Psychoanalytic Terms and
Concepts
978-0-300-10986-3

$85.00

Backlist Classics 15




*(s1e38) %20351313NYS /0N UBYDBWIO (PE3Y) 030U %2035 Awe|y/auizewe) 13035 Aq suoitenysn||| “6 98ed ‘1akog |edsed Aq ‘521321205 DY spuly 4004 3y} Wwoly 98w JaA0)

8T0C » SS3id AMSIaAIUN 3|eA

HONAIOS "TVIOIAVHAY

ET-gT e [SIHIIN 40 05Ty
T "Y0IAVHIg 1@ NOILINDOD) TWWINY
IT ONIAIDIIV)
QT ININGOTIAI ATIHO)
67T IDNIDSOYNAN 1 INIDIAIYY
8 HLIVIH TVINW
8 SSANTNAANI
QNI ALINDOY)
G ADOTOHIAS VP0G
Y-£ ADOTOHIASH

SJUualuod Jo 9|qel

0Y006-0T90 1D ‘UdARH MIN
o¥060t x0g Od Dl—d ﬁ

$S21J AIISTIATU) dTeX




